HTHV 102 K 11 A1825 XHT P
VOLTAGE CODE
6 = 500 VDC
9 = 1000 VDC
11 = 2000 VDC
13 = 3000 VDC
14 = 4000 VDC
15 = 5000 VDC

PREFIX
HTHV
HOW TO ORDER HTHV CHIPS
3
PACKAGING
1 = Reel, 7”, plastic tape,
unmarked
3 = Bulk, unmarked
5 = Waffle, unmarked
A = Reel, 13”, plastic tape,
unmarked
C = Reel, 7”, paper, unmarked
(0402 and 0603 only)
Size
L
Inches
(mm)
W
Inches
(mm)
Thickness
Max (T)
Inches (mm)
Metalization
Band (M.B.)
Inches (mm)
WVDC**
DIELECTRIC
(Maximum Capacitance)
NPO XHT
1209
0.125 (3.18)
± 0.010 (0.25)
0.095 (2.41)
± 0.010 (0.25)
0.080
(2.03)
0.020 (0.51)
± 0.010 (0.25)
500V 2700pF 0.022µF
1000V 390pF 1800pF
1514
0.150 (3.81)
±
0.010 (0.25)
0.140 (3.56)
±
0.010 (0.25)
0.140
(3.56)
0.020 (0.51)
±
0.010 (0.25)
500V 3900pF 0.075µF
1000V 1800pF 0.018µF
2000V 390pF 3300pF
3000V 150pF 1500pF
1812
0.180 (4.57)
±
0.020 (0.51)
0.160 (4.06)
max.
0.120
(3.05)
0.020 (0.51)
±
0.010 (0.25)
500V 6800pF 0.068µF
1000V 2200pF 0.015µF
2000V 270pF 1800pF
3000V 120pF 390pF
1825